

NINETY AND B Block - Proportion
Per to Budget

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO - 88/SBD/2021-22

Budget - 6.99%

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,146/-

SUB-DIVISION

HEASUPPLEMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises.

737
23/3/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work : Const ⁿ of road from Tol to Bucheli Agency ; M/s Ram Roshan enterprises					
Agreement No. : 88/SBD/21-22					
Date of Commencement : 23-03-22					
Date of completion :					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Setting out pillar — C/I					
1.00 No. O.r.T m.B.P — (15) @ 4268.78/each — Rs. 4268.78					
② setting out pillar — C/I					
2.00 Nos O.r.T m.B.P — (15) @ 1952.71/each — Rs. 3905.42					
③ clearing and crushing — C/I					
0.42 Haec O.r.T m.B.P — (15)					

Continuation

② 49174.88/Hect — Rs. 20653.00

32

Sch. XI, V-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Box cutting in soil - E/I					
15 m ² @ v.T. m.B.P. - (15)					
@ 83.99/m ² - RS.					1229.00
② Const ⁿ of embankment					
- E/I					
12 m ³ @ v.T. m.B.P. - (15)					
@ 142.58/m ³ - RS.					1710.00
③ Const ⁿ of compactment					
- E/I					
738 m ³ @ v.T. m.B.P. - (15)					
@ 188.66/m ³ - RS.					138788.00
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade with approved material					
- E/I					
664.41 m ³ @ v.T. m.B.P. - (16)					
@ 189.35/m ³ - RS.					125806.00
⑤ plv. CSR Gr-I in					
- E/I					
232.86 m ³ @ v.T. m.B.P. - (16)					
@ 2775.15/m ³ - RS.					660097.00
⑥ plv. WBM Gr-II in					
- E/I					
138.57 m ³ @ v.T. m.B.P. - (16)					
@ 3587.41/m ³ - RS.					497110.00
⑦ plv. primer coat with					

Continuation

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(SS-1) — E/I					
523.75 m ² O.R.T. m.B.P. — (16)					
(a) 52.011/m ² — PS.					29266.00
(11) p/v tack coat with					
(PS-1) — E/I					
523.75 m ² O.R.T. m.B.P. — (16)					
(a) 17.90 m ² — PS.					9811.00
(12) p/v m.s.s. with bitumen					
end — E/I					
523.75 m ² O.R.T. m.B.P. — (16)					
(a) 222.19/m ² — PS.					127481.00
(13) p/v un-rendering					
P.C.C. m-30 — E/I					
275.40 m ³ O.R.T. m.B.P. — (13)					
(a) 222.64/m ³ — PS.					7010032.00
(14) p/v land shoulder					
— E/I					
337.5 m ² O.R.T. m.B.P. — (13)					
(a) 532.98/m ² — PS.					179880.00
(15) S/P/F 1.5m post					
— E/I					
2.00 No. O.R.T. m.B.P. — (12)					
(a) 2312.75/each — PS.					4625
(16) S/P/F 2.00m post					
2.00 No. O.R.T. m.B.P. — (12)					

Continuation

(a) 644.40/each — PS. 1298.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① S/P/F boundary pillar					
— E/I					
40.00 No. D.V.T MRP — ⑦					
@ 516.80/each — Rs.					20672.00
⑧ S/P/F beam for angle					
board — E/I					
9.00 No. D.V.T MRP — ⑦					
@ 4129.01/each — Rs.					37161.00
⑨ S/P/F beam circular					
board — E/I					
S.No. D.V.T MRP — ⑦					
@ 5544.51/each — Rs.					28223.00
⑩ S/P/F 60 X 40 mm					
board — E/I					
4.00 No. D.V.T MRP — ⑧					
@ 5489.40/each — Rs.					21958.00
⑪ pl road marking					
on B.T — E/I					
30 m ² D.V.T MRP — ⑧					
@ 850.92/m ² — Rs.					25528.00
⑫ pl road marking					
— E/I					
90 m ² D.V.T MRP — ⑧					
@ 947.11/m ² — Rs.					85239
⑬ S/P/F direction					
board — E/I					

Continuation

Continuation